
	

Fall	2022	
First Year 

Approximate Percentage Rankings 
 

GPA % WITHIN GPA 
RANGE 

APPROXIMATE 
PERCENT RANKING 

   
4.000/above 5% 5% 
   
3.800 – 3.999 4% 9% 
   
3.600 – 3.799 9% 18% 
   
3.400 – 3.599 17% 35% 
   
3.200 – 3.399 14% 49% 
   
3.000 – 3.199 13% 62% 
   
2.800 – 2.999 12% 74% 
   
2.600 – 2.799 12% 86% 
   
2.300 – 2.599 7% 93% 

 
Class size:  194 

 
Top 10% 3.777 
Top 25% 3.533 
Top 33% 3.443 
Top 50% 3.176 

 
Dean’s List (top 15% based on semester GPA): 3.667 


